
Award Chapter/Individual Nominated State Region Award Size 
Category

Distinguished Service Award Meg McComb CA VIII
Distinguished Service Award Mychal Walker GA V
Distinguished Service Award Terri Gutierrez NC V

Community Service - Ouida Peterson New Jersey AHU NJ II

Landmark California AHU CA VIII Large
Landmark New Jersey AHU NJ II Large
Landmark Colorado AHU CO VII Medium
Landmark Idaho AHU ID VII Medium
Landmark Nevada AHU NV VIII Small
Landmark Maryland AHU MD II Small
Landmark New Mexico AHU NM VII Tiny

Local Website Palm Beach AHU FL V
Local Website Northeast Ohio AHU OH III
Local Website Northwest Ohio AHU OH III
Local Website Oklahoma City AHU OK VI
Local Website Sacramento AHU CA VIII
Local Website Fort Worth AHU TX VI
Local Website Los Angeles AHU CA VIII

Media Relations Orange County AHU CA VIII Loc - Lg
Media Relations California AHU CA VIII St - Lg

Pacesetter South Central Indiana AHU IN III Tiny
Pacesetter Southern Arizona AHU AZ VII Small
Pacesetter Northern Nevada AHU NV VIII Small
Pacesetter Omaha AHU NE IV Medium
Pacesetter Treasure Valley AHU ID VII Medium
Pacesetter Oklahoma City AHU OK VI Medium
Pacesetter Central Florida AHU FL V Medium
Pacesetter Orange County AHU CA VIII Large

Presidential Citation 2021 Margaret Stedt/California AHU CA VIII
Presidential Citation 2022 Stacy Fry/Central Pennsylvania AHU PA II
Presidential Citation 2022 Brad Davis/California AHU CA VIII

Professional Development - Robert Osler Orange County AHU CA VIII Local
Professional Development - Robert Osler Oklahoma City AHU OK VI Local

Public Service - William F. Flood Orange County AHU CA VIII Local
Public Service - William F. Flood Maryland AHU MD II State
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Award Chapter/Individual Nominated State Region Award Size 
Category

State Website Nebraska AHU NE IV
State Website Connecticut AHU CT I
State Website Maryland AHU MD II
State Website Missouri AHU MO VI
State Website Nevada AHU NV VIII

Recruiter of the Year David Smith NC V

Most New Members Cental Missouri AHU NY I Tiny-Local
Most New Members Palm Beach AHU FL V Small-Local
Most New Members Austin AHU TX VI Medium-Local
Most New Members Greater Philadelphia AHU PA II Large-Local
Most New Members Alabama AHU AL V Tiny-State
Most New Members Missouri AHU MO VI Small-State
Most New Members North Carolina AHU NC V Medium-State
Most New Members Texas AHU TX VI Large-State
Most New Members Region VI VI Region

Highest Growth Rate Central Missouri AHU MO VI Tiny-Local
Highest Growth Rate Palm Beach AHU FL V Small-Local
Highest Growth Rate Tampa Bay AHU FL V Medium-Local
Highest Growth Rate Greater Philadelphia AHU PA II Large-Local
Highest Growth Rate Alabama AH AL V Tiny-State
Highest Growth Rate Missouri AHU MO VI Small-State
Highest Growth Rate North Carolina AHU NC V Medium-State
Highest Growth Rate Pennsylvania AHU PA II Large-State
Highest Growth Rate Region II II Region

Highest Retention Rate Southern Idaho AHU ID VII Tiny-Local
Highest Retention Rate Louisville AHU KY III Small-Local
Highest Retention Rate Triad AHU NC V Medium-Local
Highest Retention Rate Los Angeles AHU CA VIII Large-Local
Highest Retention Rate Arkansas AHU AR VI Tiny-State
Highest Retention Rate Oklahoma AHU OK VI Small-State
Highest Retention Rate Illinois AHU IL III Medium-State
Highest Retention Rate New Jersey AHU NJ II Large-State
Highest Retention Rate Region V V Region

National Membership Champion South Texas AHU TX VI Tiny-Local
National Membership Champion Northern Nevada AHU NV VIII Small-Local
National Membership Champion Northeast Ohio AHU OH III Medium-Local
National Membership Champion Northern New Jersey AHU NJ II Large-Local
National Membership Champion Alabama AHU AL V Tiny-State
National Membership Champion Nevada AHU NV VIII Small-State
National Membership Champion North Carolina AHU NC V Medium-State
National Membership Champion Texas AHU TX VI Large-State

Region of Membership Excellence Region V V Region
Region of Membership Excellence Mychal Walker V RVP
Region of Membership Excellence Dave Sherrill V Membership Chair
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